Il Dolnobrzeski Cross Mikotajkowy

Wyniki Open
Miejsce Czas Imi¢ Nazwisko Numer startowy

1 00:17:09 Przemystaw Burchacki 260

2 00:18:39 Jakub Szymoniak 298

3 00:19:07 Piotr Hajtko 54

4 00:19:28 Ireneusz Kociotek 74

5 00:19:28 Krzysztof Matek 110

6 00:19:39 Mateusz Jarzebowicz 60

7 00:20:02 Rafat Pawlicki 136

8 00:20:14 Alan Krzysztofek 83

9 00:20:20 Tomasz Biruk 10
10 00:20:32 Kacper Szumilas 191
11 00:20:32 Piotr Zyza 235
12 00:20:44 Grzegorz Jbézefowicz 65
13 00:20:47 Krzysztof Jawor 63
14 00:21:00 Piotr Gruchata 270
15 00:21:27 Adam Synowiec 183
16 00:21:35 Monika Kobusinska 244
17 00:21:35 Rafat Manuit 111
18 00:21:35 Gerad Zawrzyniaczyk 266
19 00:21:36 Szymon Hryhorciow 56
20 00:21:38 Monika Kobusinska 244
21 00:21:52 Tadeusz Zygadto 233
22 00:21:52 Ewa Godlewska 43
23 00:21:59 Andrzej Smolak 240
24 00:22:09 Damian Kowalski 79
25 00:22:25 Mateusz Wasala 259
26 00:22:29 Tomasz Kanicki 69
27 00:22:36 tukasz Serafin 166
28 00:22:38 Pawet Zgo6rzynhski 224
29 00:22:38 Patryk Ruzyto 161
30 00:22:38 Kamil Pento$ 139
31 00:22:39 Przemystaw Cizdziel 24
32 00:22:44 Erwin Gajda 34
33 00:23:06 Pawet Dziedzina 29
34 00:23:07 Szymon Gross 328
35 00:23:09 Krystian Kubacki 253
36 00:23:21 Mirostaw Jackowski 249
37 00:23:26 Mateusz Frak 288
38 00:23:42 Krystian Watroba 250
39 00:23:48 Marcin Puslednik 262
40 00:24:00 Matgorzata Puchata-Pietruszka 151
41 00:24:02 Przemystaw Serwatynski 314
42 00:24:23 Piotr Zwierzak 228
43 00:24:24 Radostaw Hurkasiewicz 58
44 00:24:24 Aneta Pigtek 140
45 00:24:28 Patryk Targowicz 196
46 00:24:32 Kordian Nowak 123
a7 00:24:35 Wojciech Jarocki 318
48 00:24:36 Kamil Kalemba 257
49 00:24:54 Pawet Szymanski 192
50 00:24:54 Aleksandra Buda 16
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00:24:55 Tomek
00:25:03 Pawet
00:25:10 Adrian
00:25:39 Bartosz
00:25:39 Marta
00:25:42 Tomasz
00:25:44 Marek
00:25:45 Piotr
00:25:57 Tomasz
00:25:59 Jakub
00:25:59 Tomasz
00:26:01 PIOTR
00:26:08 Monika
00:26:10 Wojciech
00:26:10 Krzysztof
00:26:17 Krzysztof
00:26:21 Dariusz
00:26:29 Michat
00:26:40 Gracjan
00:26:44 Michat
00:26:44 Janusz
00:26:46 Michat
00:26:47 Damian
00:26:50 Jakub
00:27:01 Pawet
00:27:03 Dariusz
00:27:08 Mateusz
00:27:13 Sylwester
00:27:14 Maciej
00:27:20 Mariola
00:27:41 Ryszard
00:27:44 Julia
00:27:45 Izabela
00:27:54 Agnieszka
00:27:57 Natalia
00:27:58 Patrycja
00:27:59 Kornelia
00:27:59 Dominik
00:28:00 Adrianna
00:28:01 Aleksandra
00:28:12 Samuel
00:28:13 Danuta
00:28:17 Marek
00:28:19 Arkadiusz
00:28:20 Joanna
00:28:21 Anzelika
00:28:22 tukasz
00:28:23 Kacper
00:28:26 Mateusz
00:28:28 Izabella
00:28:32 Dagmara
00:28:41 Maciej
00:28:43 Monika
00:28:46 Agnieszka
00:28:52 Kamil
00:28:53 Pawet

Gasior
Konieczny
Oszczeda
ZakrzewskKi
Mazur
Wrébel
Rekosiewicz
Witiak
Prosniewski
Sikora
Szczesniak
LECH
Kielan
Paluch
Kwiatkowski
Budzik
Baszniak
Walkowiak
Bak
Kostkowski
Malik
Rykowski
Brodziak
Marks

Lis

Nawara
Szczesniak
Zuchora
Naszynski
Migzek
Pytka
Budzik
Zarzycka
Naszynska
Kacprzak
Lis

Mamak
Marek
Kwiatkowska
Adamska
Pniewski
Twardg
Warchulski
Kubiaczyk
Szubertowicz
Czykiel
Czerwinski
Sobczuk
Markiewicz
Staroch
Nowak
Ulatowski
tajdanowicz
Stachow
Nawara
Kaczmarek
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177
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00:28:54 Monika
00:28:55 Mariusz
00:28:58 Przemystaw
00:29:14 Mateusz
00:29:16 Krystyna
00:29:16 Dorota
00:29:36 Marta
00:29:39 Filip
00:29:40 Aleksandra
00:29:45 Jakub
00:29:47 Adam
00:29:48 Artur
00:29:52 Kamila
00:30:06 Dorota
00:30:08 Rafat
00:30:08 Michat
00:30:12 Michat
00:30:19 Agata
00:30:20 Milena
00:30:23 Nina
00:30:28 Aleksander
00:30:31 Majkel
00:30:42 Ewelina
00:30:42 Tomasz
00:30:43 Natalia
00:30:43 Jakub
00:30:43 Ela
00:30:44 Agnieszka
00:30:52 Mariusz
00:30:56 Andrzej
00:31:02 Kinga
00:31:02 Patryk
00:31:19 Radostaw
00:31:31 Sylwia
00:31:42 Joanna
00:31:51 Ewa
00:31:51 Ireneusz
00:32:04 Barbara
00:32:15 Marcin
00:32:15 Anna
00:32:19 Agnieszka
00:32:28 Adrian
00:32:47 Pawet
00:32:52 Gabriela
00:32:52 Jacek
00:32:57 Edyta
00:33:00 Damian
00:33:12 Barbara
00:33:20 Franek
00:33:20 Paulina
00:33:31 Violetta
00:33:31 Jakub
00:33:32 Pola
00:33:33 Kamila
00:33:41 Daniel
00:34:03 Kornelia

Nowicka
Kasperkiewicz
Szot
Wierzbicki
Fesz-Chlebowska
Przytocka
Szachowska
Poprawski
Poprawska
Dudkiewicz
Steinhoff
Nowosad
Lewicka
Adamusiak
Wozniak
Wozniak
Gtadysz
Prosniewska
Grad
Siwczyk
Grad
Bujalski
Gross
Hryniewicz
Hryniewicz
Jakubowicz
Gmur
Antonik
Siuta
Szczesniak
Sliwakowska
Szatowski
Macuga
Reder
Rzewucka
Walkowiak
Ulatowski
Ulatowska
Lewicki
Michalska
Katwak
Zawrzykraj
Trebacz
Kaznowska
Celebanski
Fedeczko
Krzus
Watroba
Franczuk
tuczak
Jastrzebska
Rybaczuk
Grabowska
Hilgier
Narolski
Boczar

124
273
274
294

32
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146
145
278
182
256

97
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307
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41
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336
335
157
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205
203
202
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49
55
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11
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00:34:06 Karol
00:34:08 Ewa
00:34:42 Michat
00:34:45 Justyna
00:34:45 Oliwier
00:34:46 Michat
00:34:46 Mateusz
00:34:51 Natalia
00:34:55 Iwona
00:35:00 Patryk
00:35:08 Anita
00:35:10 Andrzej
00:35:10 Grzegorz
00:35:11 Anna
00:35:15 Franciszek
00:35:16 Maja
00:35:57 Barttomiej
00:36:04 Agnieszka
00:36:27 Dariusz
00:36:33 Aleksandra
00:36:35 Edyta
00:36:36 Zdzistawa
00:36:37 Aneta
00:36:37 Adelajda
00:36:41 Jakub
00:36:43 Katarzyna
00:36:43 Patryk
00:37:04 Joanna
00:38:05 Patryk
00:38:30 Sara
00:39:09 Jarostaw
00:39:10 Kamilla
00:39:12 Matgorzata
00:39:34 Wiktoria
00:39:45 Julia
00:40:05 Patrycja
00:40:06 Norbert
00:40:16 Filip
00:40:16 Gabriela
00:40:17 Oliwier
00:41:00 Magdalena
00:41.01 tukasz
00:41:42 Gabriela
00:41:42 Agata
00:42:11 Jadwiga
00:42:11 Bogumita
00:42:20 Wioleta
00:42:22 Beata
00:42:22 Katarzyna
00:43:10 Michat
00:43:10 Urszula
00:43:11 Magdalena
00:43:12 Piotr
00:43:42 Agnieszka
00:43:42 Dorota
00:43:42 Franciszek

Boczar
Hudziak
Botdyn
Pawtowicz
Kulczycki
Matyszak
Stocki
Witiak
Baszniak
Zarazinski
Gybej

Dedia
Kruszynski
Matus
Lesnikowski
Maciota
Wilazlak
Zaborowska
Krawczyk
Polanska
Maciota
Malik
Biatkowska
Jawiarczyk
Majdyszak
Zmarzia

Mil
tajdanowicz
Nawrocki
Zarzycka
Iskra
Zarzycka
Botdyn
Krzysztofik
Kosin
Andreasik
Stawiarz
Kruszewski
Biatkowska
Rakowski
Rakowska
Rakowski
Radudzka
Zaguta
Drozdowska
Wesotowska
Kowalska
Warchulska
Orzechowska
Turski

Majcherkiewicz

Zielinska
Gorecki
Kubasiak
Alberska
Szat

12
57
301
137
90
286
292
299

281
323

27
293
112
329
237
247
218

81
144
106
338

62
276
227
238
104
277
222
303
221
302

84

77

180
316

156
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219
322
211

78
207
334
320
315
226

47

86

184
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00:43:49 Mirka
00:43:50 Bartosz
00:43:50 Mikotaj
00:44:04 Antoni
00:44:22 Igor
00:44:23 Magdalena
00:44:34 Ewa
00:45:15 Marian
00:45:49 Mirostaw
00:45:55 Urszula
00:45:57 Teresa
00:45:57 Agata
00:46:20 Barbara
00:46:53 Lucyna
00:47:38 Katarzyna
00:47:48 Magdalena
00:47:52 Katarzyna
00:47:52 Grzegorz
00:47:53 Maria
00:47:54 Marianna
00:48:17 Krzysztof
00:48:18 Krystyna
00:49:29 Robert
00:49:36 Aneta
00:49:39 Grazyna
00:50:09 Stanistaw
00:50:10 Kamil
00:50:24 Anika
00:50:24 Natalia
00:50:26 Oliwier
00:50:27 Aleksandra
00:50:41 Natalia
00:51:11 Kinga
00:51:12 Marta
00:51:15 Barbara
00:51:33 Martyna
00:51:33 Karolina
00:51:34 Oskar
00:51:34 Malwina
00:51:35 Julek
00:51:36 Maria
00:51:37 Edyta
00:52:25 Tomasz
00:53:33 Aleksandra
00:53:33 Dorota
00:54:11 Rafat
00:54:12 Julia
00:54:14 Tomasz
00:54:15 Dawid
00:54:15 Jakub
00:54:17 Artur
00:54:18 Andrzej
00:54:18 Edyta
00:58:48 Harcerze

Sikora
Chyzinski
Paszek
Paszek
Biatkowski
Paszek
Mikuta
Owsiany
Gtadysz
Gtadysz
Kwiatkowska
Wyborska
Krawczyk
Pilarska
Troscianko
Wilazlak - Szat
Simlat
Iskra
Simlat
Rezler
Iskra
Grabias
Watroba
Nawara
Twardg
Gtadysz
Kaczmarek
Owczarzak
Harwas
Pogorzelski
Zak
Warchulska
Zak

Zak
Sobczuk
Zarzycka
Grabowska
Zuchora
Szpyra
Szpyra
Szpyra
Pastusiak
Twardg
Gniewaszewska
Tworzowska
Rybotycki
Rybotycka
Rybotycki
Malewicz
Chytta
Chytta
Malewicz
Malewicz
Harcerze

Harcerze

167

22
135
134

133
114
255

40

37
261
217
330
143
324
214
169
304
312
158
305

48
263
118
313

39

67
128
327
321
229
317
231
230
176
337

50
236
188
268
267
132
200

42
201
241
242
243
109
339
340
108
107



